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Information Sheet for Patient Data Request
1. =HiEAERER Application Method & Procedure:

(1) BEZX "EABRNBBERE ) (BHER) EEMMAHB ZMENGRARER /SN ERTEEF X AREEEZED
LERAET (PAEERR) -
Please complete the Patient Data Request Form (Request Form) and submit the request to CUHK Medical
Centre Limited (CUHKMC) with all relevant supporting documents and payment of related fees and/or charges.

(2) BEEHEPER—HIER ZXHEIZE* Copy of documents* to be submitted with the Request Form:

WAGER |(MEAXH  (EEEBZ2/ AKRBESOEBEXHENERB)

Re?::stor Patient’s | Required Supporting Documents? (identification document
Age should be same as the one used for visit/admission)
EA F5% 18 5% o IEANBHERE e Patient’s identification document
Patient Above 18 (BB EIRETHHE - WAE (Patient’s signature is
years of age EEALER) required on identification
document ’s copy if request
is sent by email)
REG/ESE AN ] 18 5% o IEAHLEZBIRE . & e Patient’s birth certificate; and
Parent/Guardian Under 18 o HRQ/EEABMEAX o Identification document of the
years of age "R parent/guardian; and
o B3 A ZEEAR (1E ) e Documentary proof of
guardianship (if applicable)
EigEATLT 5w 18 % o IHEANBMBRE e Patient’s identification document
Authorised Person Above 18 (MBBERBIRRHE - WAE | (Patient’s signature is
years of age EIALER): & required on identification
o EEHATHSHEAEE; | document’s copy if request
® is sent by email); and
. = e Authorised person’s
== identification document; and
e Authorisation letter
EEEZENBRBALE | £/ 18 5 o MANBEMRBIANY ; & e Patient’s identification
R (HErafEERp) & | Above 18 o BRATEEANS MR document; and
EF AR A years of age R o Identification document of
Relevant Person . ERIEEEREE L relevant person/guardian; and

e Relevant appointment or

appointed by the court or vesting document(s)

guardian appointed or
vested under the Mental
Health Ordinance

BEREA At o SEEMBSMBIAX M (W13EE | » The Deceased’s identification
Personal Representative | Deceased FERART )\ - EHEER document (birth certificate if
=) R the Deceased is under 18 years
o« ECRBE; K of age); and
. EEARSHEES S R | o Deah Certificate; and
o BEDZ R e Requestor’s identification

document; and

e Probate/Letter of Administration
(as the case maybe); and

e Documentary evidence to
support the relationship
between Requestor and the
Deceased

o BB ABIEE B GAVRERASH

*p KRB o] EREZE AN ERF L ZEBEEERR -

CUHKMC may require inspection of the original or certified true copy of any such documents.

"MERE  DABRIBREBEAZHBINBA -

CUHKMC may require additional supporting documents from the Requestor if necessary.
FFERENXGEARFEEERBIF LN THERIFEAR—BReEREARNBEER -
All copies of documents provided will be used solely for the purpose of processing the request and will be destroyed
within a reasonable period of time after completion of the request.
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(3) EXPFFRE  FHARR  BF - EENEHBEPKER -
Please submit the completed Request Form to CUHKMC in person, by post, by fax or by email.

MBRER ARAFEBMFVHEFEE 9 REEBPXKREERM N ALH
In person: Submit to Admission Office, G/F, CUHK Medical Centre, 9 Chak Cheung Street,
Sha Tin, New Territories, Hong Kong
EENST 2H—Z2E8A EFTREMFO6H
Office Hours: Monday Friday 7 am -6 pm
EZ=LE YA EFTRENFLE
Saturday 7 am—1pm
ZHHKRARIRE rKE
Sunday & Public Holiday Closed
FREF Hh ik BEMRVHESED I RBEEPIXRBERBEELHZE
Postal Medical Records Office,
Address: CUHK Medical Centre,
9 Chak Cheung Street, Sha Tin, New Territories, Hong Kong
EENST| EH—2E8A FFIRETMFLIE,; M 2EBETNFSHE
Office Hours: Monday Friday 9am-1pm; 2 pm->5pm
2N - HRATRE rKE

Saturday, Sunday & Public Holiday = Closed
Tel 5% : (852) 3946 6399 Fax {EE : (852) 3504 3615 Email EH : mro@cuhkmc.hk

(4) E#B=B55 Refusal:
BEBF AN NRAKER : FIEHHNPBEER /A ZFRBENXEAR ; A AREHZNBHBFERR/
FWE ; SRR EMERR.
Request may be refused on the following grounds: the application information and/or supporting documents
provided is not sufficient; or the request fees and/or charges are not paid in full; or other reasons as permitted
by law.

(5) EEFERF Processing Time:

BERS/IZBLERE/BEAS | WERBERAXABERK/HREZHE 6 BEH - “F%ﬁ%&ﬂﬂﬂ%ﬂﬁ%
BARREMERPES : WEIBFE 40 HREL[EE - FAIRERSERWE (NERE) B APHEASBIBE
A BEEE -

For Medical Report / Attending Physician Statement/ Medical Questionnaire: 4 to 6 weeks after receipt of request
and payment of related fees and/or charges in full. For duplicate of medical records and other records and other
data request: reply within 40 days after receiving the request. The requested data and the receipt (if applicable)
will be sent by post directly to the Requestor or to be collected in person after notifying the Requestor.

ERBAZKRBEEN - BEPAERZLERIGEHNEN—ERANKRENFABRER - sipFE ARBBNEN
—ERARNAREZEZMRFERAR/ANE - IRERBHERMAESITEM -

If the Requestor has requested collection in person, but the requested data is not collected within 3 months
after CUHKMC has given collection notification to Requestor, or the request fees and/or charges are not paid in
full within 3 months after such notification, the requested data will be disposed of without any prior notice.

(6) FIEBERSIAANER  PABRLSHREIZR -
All medical reports are written in English. No translation service is provided by CUHKMC.
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I1. Y& & Fee Schedule

X {4#&%8 Types of Document U1 E EE(E%$) Charges (HK$)

BELHRER TMEIRES - TR 8% 200,

Duplicate of Medical Record (including BB +TH BB+ BERAERIEVEE ST

duplicate of test reports) HK$200 per request including first 10 pages.
For the 11t page and onwards: HK$5 per page

XFRFFBER mEERE B

Duplicate of Films or Image - REEE - BaREHE 280 T (FEIERE)

-- USB : §&81 500 7t (FEEIRE)

Per examination
-- HK$280 per film / CD (no report included)
-- HK$500 per USB (no report included)

BENS/ILEERS/BEMS TIRE ;. B 150 7T

(RIRAKPrBE B LS EMtBEREEEAS) WE : SHEWRE - RBEWERBE 720 7T - BILMEEA - FE

Medical Report/Attending Physician Statement/ RAERETE -

Medical Questionnaire (in-house doctors / Administrative Fee: HK$150

healthcare professionals only) Charges: By quotation. Minimum HK$720, charge amount is
dependent on the type, specialty and complexity of report

24t B &% 300 7T

Attendance Record HK$300 per record

TG B1E%E 300 7T

Immunisation Record HK$300 per record

B4 HEAM S B Ao i# S &8 300 7T

Birth Date and Time Record HK$300 per record

RERESEZR B8RS %%

Insurance Claim Form HES1?) D WE B 200 STTAITELE B 150 7T

First request: Free of charge
Each subsequent request: HK$200 plus HK$150 Administrative

Fee
AREESUINIEE AR BEBE ST
Duplicate of Invoice/ Receipt HK$5 per page
BINERIRE (WNA) REREFAUE
Overseas Postage Fee (if any) Exact Cost will be levied

{175 5% Payment Method:
EE.:EJATETMIEW( SRR %¥ﬂ¥$ ERFRIEMTARBRRENEFZMNAHMNA -
YEMNE  FRAGSEATZREFE L "HEPXABEEQLARAT . -

Requestor may pay at CUHKMC by cash, EPS, credit card or other electronic payment means available there.
Payment by cheque should be crossed and made payable to "CUHK MEDICAL CENTRE LIMITED".

B —&KIRL - FRAENMM - #BARE -
All fees and/or charges paid will not be refunded once a request is made.



